Coaches:

Maureen Gaklik
Sophia Spagnoli
John Sullivan

Katie Wall
Players (16)

NAME

Emily Arnold

Alexa Barlanti
Lorraine Burnett
Mia Dowd

Megan Fitzsimmons
Violeta Francese
Abbygale Froehlich
Molly Gaklik

Ava Gambichler
Hailey Hrouda
Olivia McElroy
Fiona Moore

Kaylie Mordecki
Katharine Schueren
Breanne Townsend
Michelle Wagner

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Roy C Ketcham/ Wappingers JHS
Girls Varsity Field Hockey
2020 - 2021

Athletics Director: Michael Corsano and Maureen Myers
Assistant: Marisa Barresi

99 Myers Corners Rd

Wappingers Falls, NY, 12590

(845) 298-5100
https://www.wappingersschools.org/Domain/14

POSITION NUMBER
35
14
19
13
23
6
38
7
27
37
30
2
15
24
18
5
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